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Le réservataire

DOCUMENT NON CONTRACTUEL

Le réservant

DURET PROMOTEUR

représenté par

Résidence LE STADIUM

19, Rue Saint Nicolas
85600 MONTAIGU

www.duret-promoteur.fr
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MISE A JOUR:
21 NOVEMBRE 2019
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SURFACES HABITABLES

PIECE DE VIE / CUISINE :
CHAMBRE :
SALLE DE BAIN :
WC :

TOTAL :

TERRASSE : 
JARDIN PRIVATIF :

RDC T2006

24.35 m²
13.40 m²
5.32 m²
2.27 m²

45.34 m²

12.35 m²
25.15 m²


	APP 006 - RDC - PLAN DE VENTE_172

